Monthly Circulation:
Last Month's Circulation:

AUGUST 2024

Ci

7,287
8,342

CIRCULATION (Items Checked Out)

Art Print
Audio

ovD
Ebooks
Fiction

ILL

iDVD
J-Audio
I-Fiction
J-Nonfiction
Magazines
Nonfiction
YA-Audio
YA-Fiction
Equipment

Dial-A-Story
Computer Use
Wireless Use
Tumble Books
Visits to Website
in Library Use

3

218
300
1,511
1,037
24
148
240
2,122
677
136
537
11
321

2

523
189
251

461
650

rulation Report

Average Daily Circulation:
items in Database:
Abrary Card Holders
Adult Resident

Child Resident
Homebound

Nonresident total
Nonresident paying {Senior & Reg.)
Senior {non-resident)
PLAC

Reciprocal

School

Staff

Summer

Trustee

Total Card Holders**
Last Month
Loss/Gain
Users Added in August®

269
65,632

2,068
484
12
73

65

15

217
57
27

35

2,977
2,954
+23
28

*taken from a report that runs the first of the month
**taken from a report that runs the last Wednesday of the month

INCOME:
Gift $31,512.57
Fines $311.95
Copies $54.85
Fees $585.30
TOTAL $32,464.67
PROGRAMS:
Program Type: Total Number  Attendance Program Type: Total
Number
Children’s 2 244 Virtual Gen o
Adult 4 54 Virtual Child 0
Young Adult 1 4 Virtual YA o
General (All Ages) 2 10 Virtual Adult o
TOTAL 9 312 TOTAL O
“Take-and-Make .o T
Family Dinper Bk Cl-= 9" . e
August Total Circulation for Past Five Yeals
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Adult 2,987 3,324 3,823 3,931 3,766
Juvenile 2,944 4,040 4,551 4,009 3,521

Attendance
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