AUGUST 2024

Circulation Report

			1	
Monthly Circulation:	7,287		Average Daily Circulation:	269
Last Month's Circulation:	8,342		Items in Database:	65,632
CIRCULATION (Items	Checked Out)	1	ibrary Card Holders	
Art Print	3		Adult Resident	2,068
Audio	218		Child Resident	484
DVD	300		Homebound	12
Ebooks	1,511		Nonresident total	73
Fiction	1,037		Nonresident paying (Senior & Reg.)	65
ILL	24		Senior (non-resident)	15
JDVD	148		PLAC	1
J-Audio	240		Reciprocal	217
J-Fiction	2,122		School	57
J-Nonfiction	677		Staff	27
Magazines	136		Summer	3
Nonfiction	537		Trustee	35
YA-Audio	11			
YA-Fiction	321			
Equipment	2			
Dial-A-Story	523		Total Card Holders**	2 077
Computer Use	189		Last Month	2,977
Wireless Use	251			2,954
Tumble Books			Loss/Gain	+23
	3		Users Added in August*	28
Visits to Website	461			
In Library Use	650	_ ء ب	kan from a ranget that rung the fi	

*taken from a report that runs the first of the month
**taken from a report that runs the last Wednesday of the month

INCOME:

Gift	\$31,512.57	
Fines	\$311.95	
Copies	\$54.85	
Fees	\$585.30	
TOTAL	\$32,464.67	

PROGRAMS:

Program Type:	Total Number	Attendance		Program Type:	Total Number	Attendance
Children's	2	244		Virtual Gen	0	0
Adult	4	54		Virtual Child	0	0
Young Adult	1	4		Virtual YA	0	0
General (All Ages)	2	10	100.00	Virtual Adult	0	0
TOTAL	9	312		TOTAL	0	0
Take-and-Make		Planta habita da bakara Marata habita da 1997 da				
Family Dinner Bk Cl	9					

August Total Circulation for Past Five Years:

	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
Adult	2,987	3,324	3,823	3,931	3,766
Juvenile	2.944	4.040	4.551	4.009	3 521